


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

[\ I \O R (O T \O R O R NG T O R O R O e e T
0 I N L AW NN R O O 0NN RN = O

Part Number

N064324
N054423
N173219
330019-04
398987-00
N094669
098000-11
N092315
605107-00
330019-40
389120-00
388531-00
659417-00SV
605081-01
613783-00
605094-00
629444-00
058698-00
N086834
389132-00
610134-00
614048-00
611925-00
N035365
150383-00
605076-00SV
605105-00

PartsList for DCS391B Type 3

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
MOTOR COVER
END CAP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

ID LABEL

WRENCH

SWITCH ASSEMBLY
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
SCREW

SPRING

PIN

SPINDLE ASSEMBLY

GASKET

SCREW

RUBBER WIPER
SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

UPPER GUARD
BUMPER
SCREW,SHOULDER
SPIRAL PIN
LOWER GUARD
TORSION SPRING
RING,RETAINING
SHOE ASSEMBLY
LEVER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
800
800
856
856
861
862

Part Number

618901-00
330045-14
N112241
098128-85
395889-00
N022876
381069-00
058287-00
396992-02
650109-00
610048-00
648697-00
330003-64
N415907
N234639
N234763
N330639
N333139
N389143

605082-00SV

330045-45
761995-01
283484-01
628425-01
381091-00
N153976

605265-00

PartsList for DCS391B Type 3

Description

SHAFT

SCREW, TAPTITE
PLAIN WASHER
CARRIAGE BOLT
KNOB

CARRIAGE BOLT

SET SCREW

SPRING

KNOB

CLMP WASHER IN
OTR CLMP WASHER
BLADE BOLT

BALL BEARING
ARMATURE & BEARING
MAGNET RING
BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
BALL BEARING
BAFFLE

THREAD FORMING SCREW
GEARCASE ASSY
SCREW

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
BLADE

GUIDE,EDGE

KITBOX

SPRING CLIP
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PartsList for DCS391B Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
866 DCB200 BATTERY PACK 1
871 DCB101 CHARGER 1
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